
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
Vol Op: HSOY Deep 
Clean @ 0700-1100 

 
 

2 
Vol Op: Rec Center 
Clean Up @ 1000 

 

3 
Vol Op: HSOY @ 

0900-1300 
 

4 
Vol Op: Yuma 

Food Bank @ 1000 
 

5 
SMP Council 

Meeting 1500 @ 
Rec Center 

 
 

6 
Vol Op: PetSmart 

@ 1530 
 

NATIONAL OREO 
COOKIE DAY 

*FREE OREOS* 
 
 

7 
Vol Op: Saddles of 
Joy @ 0730-1230 

 
MATO Shuttle must 
pre-signup at ADRC 

8 
Vol Op: HSOY Deep 
Clean @ 0700-1100 

 
 

9 
Vol Op: Rec Center 
Clean Up @ 1000 

 
CHESS CLUB @1500 

 

10 
Vol Op: HSOY @ 

0900-1300 
 

Pool Tourney 1800 
@ ADRC 

11 
Vol Op: Yuma 

Food Bank @ 1000 
 

12 

 
VMX-1 Event @ 

1100 

13 
Vol Op: PetSmart 

@ 1530 
  

KAROAKE NIGHT 
AT THE REC 

@1800 
 

14 
Vol Op: Saddles of 
Joy @ 0730-1230 

 
NATIONAL POTATO 

CHIP DAY 
*FREE CHIPS* 

15 
Vol Op: HSOY Deep 
Clean @ 0700-1100 

 
 
 

16 
Vol Op: Rec Center 
Clean Up @ 1000 

 
 

CHESS CLUB @1500 

17 
Vol Op: HSOY @ 

0900-1300 
 
NCAA FIRST FOUR 

ALL DAY 

18 
Vol Op: Yuma 

Food Bank @ 1000 
 

NCAA FIRST FOUR 
ALL DAY  

 
 

19 
NCAA REGIONAL 

FIRST ROUND 
Navy Event 

@ 1100 
NATIONAL 

BACKYARD DAY 
FREE HOTDOGS 

1800 

20 
Vol Op: PetSmart 

@ 1530 
 

 

21 
Vol Op: Saddles of 
Joy @ 0730-1230 

 
NCAA REGIONAL 
SECOND ROUND 

22 
Vol Op: HSOY Deep 
Clean @ 0700-1100 
 

 

23 
Vol Op: Rec Center 
Clean Up @ 1000 

 
 

CHESS CLUB @1500 

24 
Vol Op: HSOY @ 

0900-1300 

 
Pool Tourney 1800 

@ ADRC 

 

25 
Vol Op: Yuma 

Food Bank @ 1000 

 
H&HS Event @ 

1100 

26 
 

 

27 
Vol Op: PetSmart 
@ 1530 
 

NCAA SWEET 16 
ALL DAY 

VMFA-214 Event 
KAROAKE NIGHT 

AT THE REC 
@1800 

 

28 
Vol Op: Saddles of 
Joy @ 0730-1230 

 
NCAA ELITE 8 

ALL DAY 

29 
Vol Op: HSOY Deep 
Clean @ 0700-1100 
 

NCAA ELITE 8 
ALL DAY 

30 
Vol Op: Rec Center 
Clean Up @ 1000 

 

31 
Vol Op: HSOY @ 

0900-1300 
 

 
NCAA 

BASKETBALL ON 
THE BIG SCREENS 

EVERY DAY IN 
MARCH 

VOLUNTEER INFO 
***All WEEKDAY 

Volunteer Ops leave 
from the SMP Rec. 

Center at designated 
time 

 
 
 

***WEEKENDS 
please refer to the 

schedule for 
meeting times and 

place. 

*** On Ops 
working with 
animals wear long 
pants and closed 
toed shoes. 

MARCH 

Cpl Domenic Valente– SMP President, VACANT- SMP Vice President, Sgt RIvas - Volunteer Chair/Comm. Liaison, Scribe 


